Space Chrome Towel Radiator
Depth (d)
Height (h)
Centres (c2)
Centres (c1)
Width (w)
Product Code
(Heating Only)

Wall to
Face
(mm)
Tapping Centres (mm)
Output
(watts)
Dry
Weight
(Kg)
Water
Content
(ltrs)
Product Codes (Electric) *2 Estimated
delivery
*1(c1) (c2) (c3) HE E POL1 - HE POL1 - E
SPA021075045 750 450 30 80-100 410 65-85 n/a 255 5.7 3.6 SPA022075045 SPA023075045 n/a n/a C
SPA021120045 1118 450 30 80-100 410 65-85 n/a 354 7.9 5.2 SPA022120045 SPA023120045 n/a n/a C
SPA021165045 1650 450 30 80-100 410 65-85 n/a 531 10.9 7.9 SPA022165045 SPA023165045 SPA024165045 SPA025165045 C
SPA021075050 750 500 30 80-100 460 65-85 n/a 266 6.1 3.9 SPA022075050 SPA023075050 n/a n/a C
SPA021120050 1118 500 30 80-100 460 65-85 n/a 387 8.4 5.6 SPA022120050 SPA023120050 n/a n/a C
SPA021165050 1650 500 30 80-100 460 65-85 n/a 554 11.6 8.5 SPA022165050 SPA023165050 SPA024165050 SPA025165050 C
SPA021075060 750 600 30 80-100 560 65-85 n/a 311 6.9 4.5 SPA022075060 SPA023075060 n/a n/a C
SPA021120060 1118 600 30 80-100 560 65-85 n/a 450 9.4 6.5 SPA022120060 SPA023120060 SPA024120060 SPA025120060 C
SPA021165060 1650 600 30 80-100 560 65-85 n/a 647 13.2 9.9 SPA022165060 SPA023165060 SPA024165060 SPA025165060 C
• Available finishes = Chrome (02)   • Optional extras = Towel holder : Towel hook
Notes:
• Max operating pressure 10 bar   •  All connections 1/2" BSP   • Manufactured from steel
*1 Note: Items over quantity of 7 will be dispatched via lorry: C = Courier, up to 3 working days   L = Lorry, up to 10 working days